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Name, First Name
GAUBATZ, Lukas
LANES, Sebastien
COHEN, Allan
DEGUELLE, Jean-Bastien
FOUCHER, Jean-Luc
NIELSEN, Kaj-Henning
HOLBFER, Stefan
RONDEL, Pierre
LANES, Philippe
FRICKE, Andreas
RICCOBONO, Stephane
BLUMER, Reto
KREBS, Arnaud
ZIEGLER, Martin
HUGGLER, Niklaus
GRANDSEIGNE, Cedric
DELARBRE, Serge
WINKLER, Tomas
KOPP, Matrtin
MERVELET, Matthieu
TRSEK, Miroslav
LEGER, Arnaud
AMBROS ,Georg
PLATON, Thierry
KOHL, Richard
WIKLICKY, Josef
BERNARDY, Stefan
RUIJSINK, Rick
ULRICH, Martin
DONKER-DUYVIS, Frits
HUBERT, Philip
ROSEMANN, Eberhard
33 COBIANCHI, Marco
34 CAVALLI, Gianfranco

ITA
Sul

Land
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DEN
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
FRA
AUT
Sul
FRA
FRA
CZE
Sul
FRA
CZE
FRA
AUT
FRA
CZE
AUT
NL
NL
Sul
NL
Sul
AUT

Junior %

100
96,75063348
93,88880608
90,92264123

89,1041884
88,89551349
88,80608138
86,83857505
86,24236101
85,78029513
85,72067372
85,52690416
85,49709346

85,3629453
83,84259949
83,72335669
83,41034431

83,2314801
82,70979282
81,88999851
81,30868982
79,59457445
79,11760322
78,56610523
78,38724102
76,18124907
74,85467283
74,63109256
73,27470562
71,02399762
33,99910568

33,5072291

32,8364883
22,96914592

Points
6709
6491,00
6299,00
6100,00
5978,00
5964,00
5958,00
5826,00
5786,00
5755,00
5751,00
5738,00
5736,00
5727,00
5625,00
5617,00
5596,00
5584,00
5549,00
5494,00
5455,00
5340,00
5308,00
5271,00
5259,00
5111,00
5022,00
5007,00
4916,00
4765,00
2281,00
2248,00
2203
1541



